Bus

Rail IC 2033

Direction
Emden Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

19 stops

Open route schedule

Emden Hbf

Leer(Ostfriesl)

Augustfehn

Westerstede-Ocholt

Bad Zwischenahn

Oldenburg(Oldb)

Hude

Delmenhorst

Bremen Hbf

Verden(Aller)

Nienburg(Weser)

Hannover Hbf

Braunschweig Hbf

Helmstedt

Magdeburg-Buckau

Kothen

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Leipzig/Halle Flughafen

BN

Route schedule
Emden Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Emden Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

Bremerhaven

Osnabrick

Bielefeld
hunster

Pa
Hamm Paderborn

Hamburg

Hildesheim

C.:‘.rri!'lgpﬁ

Kassel

Go to website

Liikeck

walfsbu )

04:16
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:16
04:41-04:16

06:09

Halle M aale)

n @ OpenStreetMap contributors

Leipzig Hbf s
W |c 2033 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2033-2520772814-662061745
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2033-2520772814-662061745
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2033-2520772814-662061745

Direction
Bremen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

8 stops

Open route schedule

Bremen Hbf

Verden(Aller)

Nienburg(Weser)

Hannover Hbf

Magdeburg-Neustadt

Dessau Hbf

Bitterfeld

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Bremen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bremen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 4 hour 10 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2033-2520772814-662061745

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

04:16

04:16

04:16

04:16

04:16

04:16

06:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2033-2520772814-662061745

Direction
Emden Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Emden Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

18 stops Monday 04:16-06:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:16
Emden Hbf

Wednesday 04:16
Leer(Ostfriesl)

Thursday 04:16
Augustfehn

Friday 04:16
Westerstede-Ocholt
Bad Zwischenahn Saturday 04:16
Oldenburg(Oldb) Sunday 06:09
Hude .

Route info

Delmenhorst

Bremen Hbf

Verden(Aller)

Nienburg(Weser)

Hannover Hbf

Braunschweig Hbf

Helmstedt

Magdeburg Hbf

Kothen

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Leipzig Hbf

Direction: Emden Hbf
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 6 hour 3 min

IC 2033 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Magdeburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IC-2033-2520772814-662061745

